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2016 ASUCM Elections 
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ASUCM Court 

5200 North Lake Road, KL 167 

Merced, CA. 95348 

 

Undergraduate Students of UC Merced,  

Due to a case filed to the ASUCM Court on Monday, April 18 at 1:28 pm, by a 2016 
Spring Election candidate, the ASUCM Court has determined it is in the best interest of 
the student body, the ASUCM organization, the candidates, and the integrity of the 
election,  to reschedule this school year’s Spring Elections until next Tuesday, April 26 at 
10 am. 
 
 

The case in question was deemed sufficient in its contents to warrant such a 
decision. The ASUCM Court is working to promptly resolve this case and release the 
opinion to the student body. All questions or concerns should be directed to the ASUCM 
Court.  

 

Respectfully,  

 

 

Chief Justice - Liliana S. Zermeno 

Lzermeno2@ucmerced.edu 



 

 

 
 

 

Lauren Taylor - Associate Justice  Carlos Gutierrez - Associate Justice 

ltaylor3@ucmerced.edu    cgutierrez48@ucmerced.edu    

 

 

 

Sarah Madan - Associate Justice  Jordan Wegner - Associate Justice   

smadan@ucmerced.edu   jwegner2@ucmerced.edu      
     

 

 

Akhila Yechuri - Associate Justice    

ayechuri@ucmerced.edu    

           Sarah Madan




